
Federal
Position Name Email District Phone 

Number
Capitol Phone 

Number

Congressman District 24 Salud Carbajal Contact link for Salud Carbajal 805-546-8348 202-225-3601

United States Senator Alex Padilla Contact link for Senator Alex Padilla 559-497-5109 202-224-3553

United States Senator Diane Feinstein Contact link for Senator Diane Feinstein 559-485-7430 202-224-3841

https://carbajal.house.gov/contact/
https://www.padilla.senate.gov/
https://www.feinstein.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/e-mail-me


State
Position Name Email District Phone 

Number
Capitol Phone 

Number

Ca Assemblyman District 35 Jordan Cunningham Contact link for Jordan Cunningham 805-549-3381 916-319-2035

Ca State Senator District 17 John Laird senator.laird@senate.ca.gov 805-549-3784 916-651-4017

CA Governor Gavin Newsom Contact link for Gavin Newsom

Gavin Newsom Aid Lindsay Cobia Lindsey.Cobia@gov.ca.gov

Gavin Newsom Aid Angie Wei Angie.Wei@gov.ca.gov

CA Department of Public Health cdph.internetadmin@cdph.ca.gov

CA Dep of Education Superintendant Tony Thurmond superintendant@cde.ca.gov 916-319-0800

mailto:assemblymember.cunningham@assembly.ca.gov
mailto:senator.laird@senate.ca.gov
https://govapps.gov.ca.gov/gov40mail/
mailto:Lindsey.Cobia@gov.ca.gov
mailto:Angie.Wei@gov.ca.gov
mailto:cdph.internetadmin@cdph.ca.gov
mailto:superintendant@cde.ca.gov


County
Position Name Email Phone Number

SLO County Public Health Officer Penny Borenstein pborenstein@co.slo.ca.us

SLO County School Superintendent Jim Brescia jbrescia@slocoe.org

District 1 Supervisor John Peschong jpeschong@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-4491

District 2 Supervisor Bruce Gibson bgibson@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-4338

District 3 Supervisor Dawn Ortiz Legg District3@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-4336

District 4 Supervisor Jimmy Paulding district4@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-4337

District 5 Supervisor Debbie Arnold darnold@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-4339
Sheriff Ian Parkinson Iparkinson@co.slo.ca.us

District Attorney Dan Dow ddow@co.slo.ca.us

mailto:pborenstein@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:jbrescia@slocoe,org
mailto:jpeschong@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:bgibson@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:District3@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:district4@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:darnold@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:Iparkinson@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:ddow@co.slo.ca.us


Atascasdero Unified School District
Position Name Email Phone Number

 Superintendent Tom Butler tombutler@atasusd.org 805-462-4200
Assistant Superintendant EJ Rossi ejrossi@atasusd.org
Trustee-Board President Corinne Kuhnle corinnekuhnle@atasusd.org 805-610-7847

Trustee-Board Clerk Terri Switzer terriswitzer@atasusd.org 805-438-3401
Trustee Denise McGrew-Kane denisemcgrewkane@atasusd.org 805-391-4633
Trustee Matt Pennon mattpennon@atasusd.org 805-462-4217
Trustee Rebekah Koznek rebekahkoznek@atasusd.org 805-464-7204
Trustee Traci Ellis-Weit tracyellisweit@atasusd.org 805-538-1946
Trustee Vy Pierce vypierce@atasusd.org 805-464-3410

Public Comment Email staceyphillips@atasusd.org

mailto:tombutler@atasusd.org
mailto:ejrossi@atasusd.org
mailto:corinnekuhnle@atasusd.org
mailto:terriswitzer@atasusd.org
https://www.atasusd.org/action/mail/sendMail.cfm?e=ZGVuaXNlbWNncmV3a2FuZUBhdGFzdXNkLm9yZw==
https://www.atasusd.org/action/mail/sendMail.cfm?e=bWF0dHBlbm5vbkBhdGFzdXNkLm9yZw==
https://www.atasusd.org/action/mail/sendMail.cfm?e=cmViZWthaGtvem5la0BhdGFzdXNkLm9yZw==
https://www.atasusd.org/action/mail/sendMail.cfm?e=dHJhY3llbGxpc3dlaXRAYXRhc3VzZC5vcmc=
https://www.atasusd.org/action/mail/sendMail.cfm?e=dnlwaWVyY2VAYXRhc3VzZC5vcmc=
mailto:staceyphillips@atasusd.org


Paso Robles Joint Unified School District
Position Name Email Phone Number

Superintendent Curt Dubost cdubost@pasoschools.org

Board President Nathan Williams newilliams@pasoschools.org

Board Clerk Jim Cogan jccogan@pasoschools.org

Trustee Dorian Baker dkbaker@pasoschools.org

Trustee Joel Peterson jcpeterson@pasoschools.org

Trustee Laurene McCoy ldmccoy@pasoschools.org

Trustee Sondra Williams slwilliams@pasoschools.org

Trustee

Public Comment Email info@pasoschools.org

mailto:cdubost@pasoschools.org
mailto:newilliams@pasoschools.org
mailto:dkbaker@pasoschools.org
mailto:info@pasoschools.org


Templeton Unified School District
Position Name Email Phone Number

Superintendant Aaron Asplun 805-434-5805
Member-Board President Mendi Swan meswan@templetonusd.org 805-434-7605

Member-Board Clerk Ted Dubost tdubost@templetonusd.org 805-400-5940
Member Janel Armet jarmet@templetonusd.org 805-203-6354
Member Jennifer Grinager jgrinager@templetonusd.org 805-464-7992
Member Nelson Yamagata nyamagata@templetonusd.org 805-434-0335

Public Comment Email board@templetonusd.org

mailto:meswan@templetonusd.org
mailto:tdubost@templetonusd.org
mailto:jarmet@templetonusd.org
mailto:jgrinager@templetonusd.org
mailto:nyamagata@templetonusd.org
mailto:board@templetonusd.org


Lucia Mar Unified School District
Position Name Email

Superintendent Dr. Paul Fawcett Contact | Lucia Mar Unified School District (luciamarschools.org)
Member-Board President Don Stewart (Area 1) don.stewart@lmusd.org

Member Dee Santos (Area 2) dee.santos@lmusd.org
Member Andrea Naemi-Vergne (Area 3) andrea.naemi-vergne@lmusd.org

Member-Board VP Vicki Meagher (Area 4) vicki.meagher@lmusd.org
Member-Board Clerk Colleen Martin (Area 5) colleen.martin@lmusd.org

Member Eilene Pham (Area 6) eilene.pham@lmusd.org
Member Donna Kandel (Area 7) donna.kandel@lmusd.org

All Board Members board@lmusd.org
Public Comment boepublic@lmusd.org

https://www.luciamarschools.org/apps/contact/
mailto:don.stewart@lmusd.org
mailto:dee.santos@lmusd.org
mailto:andrea.naemi-vergne@lmusd.org
mailto:vicki.meagher@lmusd.org
mailto:colleen.martin@lmusd.org
mailto:eilene.pham@lmusd.org
mailto:donna.kandel@lmusd.org
mailto:board@lmusd.org
mailto:boepublic@lmusd.org


Lucia Mar Unified School District
Phone Number
805-474-3000



San Luis Coastal Unified School District
Position Name Email Phone Number

Superintendent Eric Prater eprater@slcusd.org 805-549-1334
Trustee-Board Clerk Marilyn Rodger (Area 1) mrodger@slcusd.org 805-528-4248

Trustee Robert Banfield (Area 2) robertbanfield@slcusd.org
Trustee Chris Unger (Area 3) cunger@slcusd.org 805-440-4666
Trustee Mark Buchman (Area 4) mbuchman@slcusd.org 805-441-9553

Trustee-Board President Ellen Sheffer (Area 5) esheffer@slcusd.org 805-471-1137
Trustee Eve Dobler-Drew (Area 6) edoblerdrew@slcusd.org 805-4348503
Trustee Brian Clausen (Area 7) bclausen@slcusd.org

Public Comment https://forms.gle/iY9SWkPi2eHc9NhP7

mailto:eprater@slcusd.org
mailto:mrodger@slcusd.org
mailto:cunger@slcusd.org
mailto:mbauchman@slcusd.org
mailto:esheffer@slcusd.org
mailto:edoblerdrew@slcusd.org
https://forms.gle/iY9SWkPi2eHc9NhP7

